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COMMITTEE MEMBERS: 
 

UNIFOR E-Mail Work Contact Cell  

Steve Wanless (Co-Chair) steve.wanless@bell.ca  416-447-5255 ext 203 416-938-8312 

Mark Drew mark.drew@bell.ca 416-998-1623 416-998-1623 

Stephen Barchard stephen.barchard@bell.ca 905-438-1054 ext 226 905-429-7248 

Gregory Grobov gregory.grobov@bell.ca 905-866-3741 905-866-3741 

Peter Cuffy peter.cuffy@bell.ca 416-412-6000 416-428-1461 

Scott MacGregor scott.macgregor@bell.ca 905-868-7094 905-868-7094 
 

Resource Prime   
Mike Nicoloff mike.nicoloff@bell.ca 416-447-5255 ext 202 416-209-8857 
          

BELL E-Mail Work Contact Cell 

Drew Gadsden (Co-Chair) drew.gadsden@bell.ca  905-475-1240 416-524-4971 

Carm Zuccaro  carmine.zuccaro@bell.ca 416-438-2237 416-524-4974 

Khem Algu khemraj.algu@bell.ca 416-494-4780 416-458-1447 

Karim El-Ramady karim.elramady@bell.ca 416-353-6716 416-453-9407 

Denis Barton dennis.barton@bell.ca 416-353-6511 416-575-4149 

    

  

List of Alternates 

UNIFOR E-Mail Work Contact Cell 

Robert Ramkissoon robert.ramkissoon@bell.ca 416-938-1646 416-938-1646 

Ian Thomson ian.thomson@bell.ca 905-242-8567 905-242-8567 

Scott Bradley scott.bradley@bell.ca   416-806-7669 416-806-7669 

     

    
     

Bell E-Mail Work Contact Cell 

Mohammad Ahmed mohammad.ahmed@bell.ca 416-522-5537 416-522-5537 

Craig Melancon craig.melancon@bell.ca 905-433-4485 905-410-3545 

Ryan Hickey ryan.hickey@bell.ca 905-706-3361 905-706-3361 

    

        

 

WSIB – Call Unifor Local 27C Office  –  416-447-5255 
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